\ si16 /2579 ;m css
‘: s X/ x4 /7 315 BCS 632

~ 5832A opt. 3643
683G opt.  3e43a

- 68328
/ 6835X

I
e I
6837
o | |
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 68376 opt. 6742R ogt' | 3936 6739
17476 opt. 6837R opt. & : 4x10 BCS [ 67396 opt.
1747R opt. 6837X opt. 3642X ‘ I 6739R opt.
5525 2579 6739X opt.
! 3x15 BCS ‘ %
) |

1654 _—
1654X opt.
1985

opt.

5x840.5 TW SYCSN |
5119 gy/ 7
10x15x4 BB 10 BCS
2579
3x15 BCS
s
/ ~
3642X ~
3x12 CSS
6773R
3655R
6773X
E -
3655L opt. s17 364 e 6773A opt
3655P opt. 6x12x4 BB 3643 opt. " g~ g%ga opt
3655T opt. 3643R opt. opt.

2579 6823 ) 2 =
F 3x15BCS 6823G opt. sy 6851Ropt. >

G
-~ 10x15%4 BB
3655A opt. e #2754 /
36556 opt._ = P
4

3655L opt. 3x12CCS  ~

3655P opt.
\3655T opt.

s 2579~
- ~_ UadsBes
o/ 3647

S 2579 e 5116 ¥
3x6%.05 MW 6834 3x15BCS | 6832A opt. 5x11x4 BB S NL M4x0.7 Flanged
684 m 6832G opt - 17476 opt.
Assembl S»oi14 6832R opt 654 - 1747R opt.
Shosk y 5x8 BB 6832X opt 6837 e o
3642X 6837A opt, e

N
3x12 CCS 6837Gopt. 1985
6837R opt.  5x8x0.5TW

2362 [ 5539 6837X opt
67426 opt.
3767 6742R opt.
6742X opt.
6864 | 5525 |
6857 opt.
6861 opt. ‘ /////l
6862 opt.
6863 opt. | g

&
2553
3i5ccs) X8 BB

3768

)

1942
2742X

REV 200922-R17 4x12 CCS Specifications on this page are subject to change m{ithout r\otice. Every S
See Parts List for a complete attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Front Assembl
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. BRUSHLESS

listing of optional accessories.




6776 6776

3x19 S5 @\

6738
2577
e
6738X opt. J/& oL S
e | ax4Bos I8
4x10 BCS
1952 ‘
19524 opt. 257967 | s
3647 1985 1952 opt. 3x15 BCS
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 5x8x0.5 TW 19527 opt.
17476 opt 1952X0pt. oo 2579
1747R opt. / 315 BCS S0
| [\ B 3x20 BCS
3644

3644G opt./ 2579
3644R opt. 3x15 BCS
- 3644X opt.
&

Use #1666 silicone
shock ol

6773R
6773X
6773 opt.
6773A opt.
_~ 6773G opt.
6792 opt.

\ 6879
e 6879R opt.

S 3644
= 36446 opt. ™
3644R opt. &

2579 S

3x15 BCS &

1952 e

1952A opt. Sl
1952G opt. Ry

19527 opt. " —
1952xQBt. 1985 -
2 5x8x0.5 TW A
- G 654 i 3647
<~ 1654X e NL M4x0.7 Flanged

- i
opt.
Sxi1x4 BB e P

3x12 CCS )
3938 N\ 2551 3655T opt.
4x14 BCS 3x10 CCS

' REV 200922-R17
Rear Assembl See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
BRUSHLESS listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




BRUSHLESS

Transmission Assembly

7490A opt.
7490G opt.
7490R opt.

/@2;0\ ).
s & |

5142 =~

WECS - —
- 2577

6765

6765G opt.

6765R opt.

6765A opt. 7

6767 opt. . 4 68936 opt. £/t 5351 5552X opt 6723
$ 6893X opt. ¢ 5556 opt. y

5x11x4 BB

39

3956R 54T opt.

5119 3956X 54T opt.

10x15x4 BB 6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.

2 AESCAS " | REV 200922-R17
see. Parts L'St' ora complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



6728

6728A opt. 6721

67286 opt. 6721A opt.
6728R opt. 6721G ogt.
6728T opt. 6721R opt.

6728X opt. 6721T opt.

SN_6721X opt.

4859 6720
3x10FCS @ 4859
‘ U 3x10FCS ‘ gmg
6717 opt.
6717X opt.

6720 | -
312 8CS (}
V.

REV 200922-R17

|
| )
721 | 6721

LS AN 53931 1 303

BRUSHLESS

Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

3x8 FCS &3X8 FCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure See Parts List for a complete

the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors. listing of optional accessories.



o}
n
W
J
I
[}
R}
4
o

Chassis Assembly

3x6 BCS

2575

7
&
Y

@/

=) B

)
L/

Servo Horn Position

2075

REV 200922-R17

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



o Gl Sl &

BRUSHLESS

Front Driveshaft Assembly —— 68520
Available fully assembled as part #6851A

oroptional part #6851R

Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852A
or optional part #6852R

3937

/ﬁ 4x12 BCS
s -
iz
Mﬂd"’ar ASSEI"b’y o Lﬁﬁ; /\

ey
i

Y \g’i’;

I

e

//

/
3937 /
4x12 BCS @

551759 BCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
X Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
REV 200922-R17 be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



